Amigos do Museu

vrijdag 9 februari 2024

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 1

2 A 7

3 A 12

4 A 5

5 A 13

6 A 6

7 A 15

8 A 9

9 A

10 A 14

11 A 8

12 A 11

13 A 4

14 A 10

15 A 3

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Francois Demaecker & Bernard Wattiez
Rein Sleeuw & Cees Verdonkschot
Simone Medlicott & Ray Cansdale
Claude Bancarel & Richard Bieth

Paul Elstrodt & Frank Spelbos

Diana Gorvin & Roger Gorvin

Jean Letley & David Jones

Joke Spelbos & Ali Helleman

Marianne Kjems & Hans Jorgen Pedersen
Margaret Reed & Terry Reed

Els vd Hoorn & Arie vd Hoorn

Digna Bak & Mart Bordewijk

Stephen Dehn & William Weber

Rob Schepman & Ulrich Graffe

Rina Huijsman & Dave Taylor

Bridge-It 5.10.67.2 © Bridge Systems BV
Licentiehouder: Algarve Bridge (21584)

Bridge-it

MP

187,0
144,0
172,0
133,0
159,0
146,0
118,0
116,0
139,0
136,0
133,0
110,0
120,0
118,0

85,0

%
64,93
60,00
59,72
55,42
55,21
50,69
49,17
48,33
48,26
47,22
46,18
45,83
41,67
40,97
35,42

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
20
24
20
24
24
20
20
24
24
24
20
24
24
20

zaterdag 10 februari 2024 14:59
Pagina 1 van 1



